Features & Benefits
34/68/102/136 Channel Logic
Analyzers with up to 256 Mb Depth
500 ps (2 GHz)/32 Mb Deep
Memory Timing Analysis
MagniVu™ Acquisition Technology
Provides up to 125 ps (8 GHz)
Timing Resolution to Find Difficult

Product(s) are manufactured
in ISO registered facilities.
Ordering Information
TLA7Axx Logic Analyzer
Modules
Includes: Certificate of calibration, one-year
warranty (return to Tektronix), and installation
manual.
Probes must be ordered separately.
TLA7AA1 – 34 channel Logic Analyzer module,
8 GHz timing, 120 MHz state, 128 Kb depth (must
select one probe option below). Options for up to
32 Mb depth and/or up to 450 MHz state.
TLA7AA2 – 68 channel Logic Analyzer module,
8 GHz timing, 120 MHz state, 128 Kb depth (must
select one probe option below). Options for up to
32 Mb depth and/or up to 450 MHz state.
TLA7AA3 – 102 channel Logic Analyzer module,
8 GHz timing, 120 MHz state, 128 Kb depth (must
select one probe option below). Options for up to
32 Mb depth and/or up to 450 MHz state.
TLA7AA4 – 136 channel Logic Analyzer module,
8 GHz timing, 120 MHz state, 128 Kb depth (must
select one probe option below). Options for up to
32 Mb depth and/or up to 450 MHz state.
TLA7AB2 – 68 channel Logic Analyzer module,
8 GHz timing, 120 MHz state, 64 Mb depth (must
select one probe option below). Option for up to
450 MHz state.
TLA7AB4 – 136 channel Logic Analyzer module,
8 GHz timing, 120 MHz state, 64 Mb depth (must
select one probe option below). Option for up to
450 MHz state.
Logic Analyzer TLA7AAx
Module Options
(Base configuration is 128 Kb depth at 120 MHz state.)
Opt 1S – Increase to 512 Kb Depth at 120 MHz State.
Opt 2S – Increase to 2 Mb Depth at 120 MHz State.
Opt 3S – Increase to 8 Mb Depth at 120 MHz State.
Opt 4S – Increase to 32 Mb Depth at 120 MHz State.
Opt 5S – Increase to 128 Kb Depth at 235 MHz State.
Opt 6S – Increase to 512 Kb Depth at 235 MHz State.
Opt 7S – Increase to 2 Mb Depth at 235 MHz State.
Opt 8S – Increase to 8 Mb Depth at 235 MHz State.
Opt 9S – Increase to 32 Mb Depth at 235 MHz State.
Opt AS – Increase to 128 Kb Depth |at 450 MHz State.
Opt BS – Increase to 512 Kb Depth at 450 MHz State.
Opt CS – Increase to 2 Mb Depth at 450 MHz State.
Opt DS – Increase to 8 Mb Depth at 450 MHz State.
Opt ES – Increase to 32 Mb Depth at 450 MHz State.
Logic Analyzer TLA7ABx
Module Options
(Base configuration is 64 Mb depth at 120 MHz state.)
Opt. 1S – Increase to 64 Mb depth at
235 MHz state.
Opt. 2S – Increase to 64 Mb depth at
450 MHz state.
TLA Series Module Upgrades
You can increase the memory depth and state
speed of most existing TLA Series logic analyzer
modules. You can also install a TLA7Axx logic
analyzer module into an existing
TLA715/721/7XM/7012/7016 mainframe. Please
refer to the TLA Family Upgrade Guide for further
details.
Logic Analyzer Probe
Selection Guidelines